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Support Grips
Standard Duty Support
Double Eye, Single Weave, Tin-Coated Bronze

T-30 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com

IMPORTANT!
It is important that you read all
breaking strength, safety and
technical data relating to this
product on pages T-43 through
T-48.
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Double Eye, Split Mesh, Lace Closing
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Double Eye, Closed Mesh*
For permanent support when cable end is available to be installed through grip.
Cable Diameter Approx. Breaking E M Catalog
Range Inches (cm) Strength Lbs. (N) Inches (cm) Inches (cm) Numbers
.50”-.62” (1.27-1.57) 530 (2,357) 4” (10.16) 10” (25.40) 02201001
.63”-.74” (1.60-1.88) 790 (3,514) 4” (10.16) 10” (25.40) 02201002
.75”-.99” (1.90-2.51) 1,020 (4,537) 4” (10.16) 13” (33.02) 02201003
1.00”-1.24” (2.54-3.15) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 14” (35.56) 02201005
1.25”-1.49” (3.17-3.78) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 15” (38.10) 02201006
1.50”-1.74” (3.81-4.42) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 17” (43.18) 02201007
1.75”-1.99” (4.44-5.05) 2,150 (9,563) 6” (15.24) 19” (48.26) 02201008
2.00”-2.49” (5.08-6.32) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 21” (53.34) 02201009
2.50”-2.99” (6.35-7.59) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 23” (58.42) 02201010
3.00”-3.49” (7.62-8.86) 4,900 (21,795) 8” (20.32) 25” (63.50) 02201011
3.50”-3.99” (8.89-10.13) 4,900 (21,795) 8” (20.32) 27” (68.58) 02201012

Double Eye, Split Mesh, Lace Closing*
For permanent support when cable end is not available.
Cable Diameter Approx. Breaking E M Catalog
Range Inches (cm) Strength Lbs. (N) Inches (cm) Inches (cm) Numbers
.50”-.62” (1.27-1.57) 530 (2,357) 4” (10.16) 10” (25.40) 02202001
.63”-.74” (1.60-1.88) 790 (3,514) 4” (10.16) 10” (25.40) 02202002
.75”-.99” (1.90-2.51) 1,020 (4,537) 4” (10.16) 13” (33.02) 02202003
1.00”-1.24” (2.54-3.15) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 14” (35.56) 02202005
1.25”-1.49” (3.17-3.78) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 15” (38.10) 02202006
1.50”-1.74” (3.81-4.42) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 17” (43.18) 02202007
1.75”-1.99” (4.44-5.05) 2,150 (9,563) 6” (15.24) 19” (48.26) 02202008
2.00”-2.49” (5.08-6.32) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 21” (53.34) 02202009
2.50”-2.99” (6.35-7.59) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 23” (58.42) 02202010
3.00”-3.49” (7.62-8.86) 4,900 (21,795) 8” (20.32) 25” (63.50) 02202011
3.50”-3.99” (8.89-10.13) 4,900 (21,795) 8” (20.32) 27” (68.58) 02202012

Double Eye, Split Mesh, Rod Closing*
For support when cable end is not available.
Cable Diameter Approx. Breaking E M Catalog
Range Inches (cm) Strength Lbs. (N) Inches (cm) Inches (cm) Numbers
.50”-.62” (1.27-1.57) 790 (3,514) 4” (10.16) 81/ 2” (21.59) 02203001
.63”-.74” (1.60-1.88) 790 (3,514) 4” (10.16) 81/ 2” (21.59) 02203002
.75”-.99” (1.90-2.51) 1,020 (4,537) 4” (10.16) 101/ 2” (26.67) 02203003
1.00”-1.24” (2.54-3.15) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 121/ 2” (31.75) 02203005
1.25”-1.49” (3.17-3.78) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 141/ 2” (36.83) 02203006
1.50”-1.74” (3.81-4.42) 1,610 (7,161) 5” (12.70) 151/ 2” (39.37) 02203007
1.75”-1.99” (4.44-5.05) 2,150 (9,563) 6” (15.24) 161/ 2” (41.91) 02203008
2.00”-2.49” (5.08-6.32) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 191/ 2” (49.53) 02203009
2.50”-2.99” (6.35-7.59) 3,260 (14,500) 6” (15.24) 211/ 2” (54.61) 02203010
3.00”-3.49” (7.62-8.86) 5,750 (25,576) 8” (20.32) 231/ 2” (59.69) 02203011
3.50”-3.99” (8.89-10.13) 5,750 (25,576) 8” (20.32) 251/ 2” (64.77) 02203012
E-Eye length M-Mesh length at nominal diameter
* Change catalog number from 022 to 024 for stainless steel. Consult factory for
availability.


